Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave., Compton, CA 90222 • Tel 323.446.2626
 PG. 1
REV.06/2025
PRODIGY
3" ARCHITECTURAL FIRE-RATED ROUND FLANGELESS WALL WASH
USE OF PRODUCT
Prodigy is an architectural fixture that is available

AMHW - Wall Wash
Module Type
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Bevel Finish
3RLCW - White Bevel
3RLCB - Black Bevel
3RLCH - Haze Bevel
3RLCBZ - Bronze Bevel
3RLCMTO - Made To Order
Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
RGY3 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
Color Temperature
LPR - Round Plaster Mud-in Ring
Plaster Ring
Wattage
6W - 6 Watt
9W - 9 Watt
12W - 12 Watt
15W - 15 Watt
ID
EEI
EDIO
EDID
PEQ
Dimming
- Standard All-Inclusive ELV (120V), Triac (120V), and  0–10V (120–277V)
   Dimming Driver (Intelligent Drive)
- eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0–10V)
- eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0–10V)
- eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
- Lutron Ecosystem 0.1%
15 - 15°
24 - 24°
36 - 36°
50 - 50°
80 - 80°
Optical Lens
1.	 Requires ceiling access.
Notes
PERFORMANCE CHART
COLOR TEMPERATURE MULTIPLIER FOR DELIVERED LUMENS
2700K    3000K    3500K   4000K
0.95         1.00         1.04         1.07
* Values are listed at 3000K, 90+ CRI with trim.
6W